Department of Women'’s, Gender & Sexuality Studies
Committee Meetings Schedule - Spring Semester 2016

Faculty Meetings

Friday, January 15th | 9a-10:30a
Monday, February 8th | 10-11:30a
Monday, March 7th | 9-10:30a
Monday, April 18th | 10a-11:30a

286A University Hall

P&T

TBD

Linda Mizejewski, Chair
Cricket Keating

Anti-Racism Committee

Tue., January 19 | 9:30-11a
Tue., February 16 | 9:30-11a
Tue., March 8 | 9:30-11a
Tue., April 12 | 9:30-11a

286 University Hall

Treva Lindsey, Chair
Cricket Keating
Leila Elagad

Lauren Strand

Deja Beamon

Graduate Studies

Mon., January 11 | 11-3p
Mon., February 15 | 10-11:30a
Mon., March 21th | 1-2:30p
Mon., April 18 | 1-2:30p

286 University Hall

Mary Thomas, Chair

Mytheli Sreenivas

Linda Mizejewski (Apps. 1/11)
Courtney Hammond

Jackie Stotlar

Undergraduate Studies

Mon., January 25 | 10-11:30a
Mon., February 22 | 10-11:30a
Mon., March 21 | 10-11:30a
Mon., April 11th| 1-2:30p

286 University Hall

Wendy Smooth, Chair
Juno Parrenas

Lynn Itagaki

Lauren Strand
Dominique Gale-McClean
Jackie Stotlar

Advisory Council

Wed., January 13 | 10-11:30a
Wed..,, February 3 | 10-11:30a
Wed., March 2 | 10-11:30a
Wed., April 13 | 10-11:30a

Guisela’s office, 286 UH

Wendy Smooth
Mary Thomas
Linda Mizejewski
Juno Parrenas

Research & Development/ Speakers &
Events

Thu., January 21 | 1-2:30p
Thu., February 18 | 1-2:30p
Thu., March 10 | 1-2:30p
Thu., April 21 | 1-2:30p

286 University Hall

Cathy Rakowski

Corinne Reczek

Jill Bystydzienski (Spring)
Erin Tobin




